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2004 SLOPESTYLE RESULTS

SLOPESTYLE RIDERS

Men
POSITION BIB
NUMBER
1 78
2 96
3 18
4 56
40
6 14
7 60
8 37
8
10 79
11 16
12 52
13 98
14 95
15 99
16 42
17 38
17 51
19 8

NAME

Greg Tuscner
Andy Bennett

Ben 'Skinner’
Murphy

Alex Mouthon
Vincent Andre

Milo de
Glanville

Brock
Armstrong
Mike
Wakefield
Nick Draxl|

Michael
Claret-
Tournier

Nick
Southwell

Nikolai Vang
Floris Petten

Mendi
Massano

Alex Murphy

Eddie
'Slavemonkey'
Thelwell

Chris Miolane

Stephone
Volenlin

Allan Duboux

SKIER CROSS. RIDERS. RESULTS.

NATIONALITY SPONSORS

Suisse
UK
Australia

France
France
UK

Australia

UK

Australia

France

GBR

Denmark
Suisse

Suisse

GBR

GBR

France

France

Suisse

North Face

Salomon,
Smith,
Surfers
Paradise
Snowboard
Shop

Core Skis,
Dainese,
Adidas,
Casbah, John
Nike Leisure,
Feel Fine,
natives.co.uk

Movement
Skis,

Spunky.co.uk

Clothing,
Skiworld

Oakley,
Salomon

SCORE

45
44.5
42

40
39
38.5

37.5

36

36

35.5

30.5
29.5
28.5

26.5

26

25.5
25.5

25
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20 97 Philippe Suisse 24
Beuschi
21 100 Carlo Turzi France 22.5
22 54 Glen Parsons GBR K2, 19.5
Whitestuff,
Scott, Level,
Marker
23 32 Dave Robert GBR Dainese, 17.5
Houghton Fundamental
Clothing,
Atomic
24 77 Simon GBR Ski 17.5
Gazeley Exchange,
Freeform
Clothing
25 91 Andy Stoios  Australia 12
26 28 Luke Gerrett GBR 11
Women
POSITION BIB NO. NAME NATIONALITY SPONSORS SCORE
1 3 Emma GBR 20.5
Lonsdale
2 31 Sarah Musson GBR TC's Bar 18.5
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